



| Pos | Part Number | Description                    | Additional Text | Quantity |
|-----|-------------|--------------------------------|-----------------|----------|
| 1   | 61711053100 | Battery 12V/96Wh               |                 | 1.00     |
| 2   | 61311053050 | RUBBER PLATE FOR BATTERY       |                 | 1.00     |
| 3   | 60040009000 | Rubber grommet, starter port 0 |                 | 1.00     |
| 4   | 61711059050 | Battery cable                  |                 | 1.00     |
| 5   | 61711098000 | Ground wire bat. Frame         |                 | 1.00     |
| 6   | 0025060166  | HH collar screw M6x16 TX30     |                 | 3.00     |
| 7   | 0025060106  | HH collar screw M6x10 TX30     |                 | 1.00     |
| 8   | 61711054000 | Electrics carrier              |                 | 1.00     |
| 9   | 61711056000 | Bracket, fuse box              |                 | 1.00     |
| 10  | 61711055000 | ECU bracket                    |                 | 1.00     |
| 11  | 54603048100 | clip nut M6                    |                 | 2.00     |
| 12  | 69008021160 | special screw M5x12            |                 | 3.00     |
| 13  | 83008000012 | special screw M6x12x3          |                 | 3.00     |
| 14  | 69011092000 | Cable tie w. socket D=6.5      |                 | 2.00     |